2020-2021 Jay Royals Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent
23-Feb W.S. Neal
26-Feb P.C.A.
2-Mar Flomaton
4-Mar *Laurel Hill
5-Mar *Laurel Hill
9-Mar Flomaton
11-Mar *Central  (Fish Fry)
12-Mar *Central
15-Mar Washington
16-Mar T.R. Miller
25-Mar *Baker
26-Mar *Baker
30-Mar Escambia High
1-Apr P.C.A.
5-Apr Washington
8-Apr *Northview
9-Apr *Northview
12-Apr W.S. Neal
15-Apr T.R. Miller
19-Apr West Florida High
26-Apr District Tourn.  1st Rnd
27-Apr District Tourn. 2nd Rnd
29-Apr District Tourn. Championship
7-May Regional Semifinal
11-May Regional Final
19-26 May State Championships

*District Games

Head Coach; Mike Roberts
Varsity Asst; Stephen Jackson
Varsity Asst/Head JV; Randell Ruiz
JV Asst; Drek Gilbreath

Head Freshman; Brandon Piper
Freshman Asst;

Time
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:00
4:00/6:00

7:00

7:00

7:00
TBA

Location
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Jay
Jay
Jay
TBA
TBA
Fort Myers




Date Opponent Time Location
19-Feb Escambia High 4:00 Away
23-Feb W.S. Neal 4:00 Away
26-Feb P.C.A. 4:00 Away
2-Mar Flomaton 4:00 Home
4-Mar Laurel Hill 4:00 Away
9-Mar Flomaton 4:00 Away
11-Mar Central (Fish Fry) 4:00 Home
15-Mar Washington 4:00 Home
16-Mar T.R. Miller 4:00 Home
25-Mar Baker 4:00 Home
26-Mar Baker 4:00 Away
30-Mar Escambia High 4:00 Home

1-Apr P.C.A. 4:00 Home
5-Apr Washington 4:00 Away
8-Apr Northview 4:00 Away
9-Apr Northview 4:00 Home
12-Apr W.S. Neal 4:00 Home
15-Apr T.R. Miller 4:00 Away
19-Apr West Florida High 4:00 Away

2020 Jay Royals JV Baseball Schedule

Head Coach; Mike Roberts
Varsity Asst; Stephen Jackson
Varsity Asst/JV Head; Randell Ruiz
JV Asst; Drek Gilbreath

Head Freshman; Brandon Piper
Freshman Asst;




2020 Jay Royals Freshman Baseball Schedule

Date
§9-Feb
11-Feb
12-Feb
18-Feb
23-Feb
25-Feb

4-Mar
5-Mar
9-Mar
12-Mar
23-Mar
26-Mar
8-Apr

Head Coach; Mike Roberts
Varsity Asst; Stephen Jackson
Varsity Asst/JV Head; Randell Ruiz
JV Asst; Drek Gilbreath

Head Freshman; Brandon Piper
Freshman Asst;

Opponent
Bonifay (Pre-Season)
Emerald Coast (Pre-season)
Marianna (Pre-season)
Paxton (DH)

Baker

Paxton (DH)

T.R. Miller (DH)

Laurel Hill

T.R. Miller (DH)
Central

Paxton (DH)

Paxton (DH)

Baker (DH)

Time
7:00
3:30
6:00
4:00/6:00
6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00
4:00/6:00
4:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00

Location
Paxton
Paxton
Paxton
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home




Jay High School

2021 Lady Royals Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Place 9t N Varsity
Feb. 23 Freeport Away 4:30 6:30
Feb 25 Crestview Home 4:30 6:30
Feb 26 Central Away 5:00
March 2 Gulf Breeze Home 4:30 6:30
March 5-6 Border Wars Panama Clty TBA
March 11 Northview Home 4:00 6:00
March 12 Baker Home 4:00 6:00
March 19-20 WS Neal JV Tournament TBA

March 22 Central Home 6:00

March 25 Laurel HIll Away 4:00 6:00
March 26 Baker Away 4:00 6:00
March 29 Central Away 6:00

March 30 Paxton Away 4:00 6:00
April 1 Poplar Springs Home 5:00 7:00
April 5 Flomaton Away 5:00
April 6 Pace Home 5:00 7:00
Aprll 8 Flomaton Away 5:00
April 9 Laurel HIll Home 4:00 6:00
April 12 Crestview Away 4:30 6:30
Aprll 13 Central Home 5:00
Aprl 15 Paxton Home 4:00 6:00
April 16 Northview Away 4:00 6:00
April 20 Guif Breeze Away 4:30 6:30
April 22 Freeport Home 4:30 6:30
April 23 Pace Away 5:00 7:00

Head Coach: Jeremy Lowery

Assistant Coach: Brian Watson JV Coach: Lexi Worrell
9t grade: Mindy Jordan
Principal: Stephen Knowiton
Asslst. Prin. : Wes Underwood
Athietic Director: Lance Youngblood
Athletic Tralner: Caltl Weber

SRO: Guy Zicarl

“* All game times, dates and locations are subject to change. **




2021 Jay Royals
Tennis Schedule

Date Opponent Time
Feb 11 @ Excel 3:30
Feb 16 @ Milton 4:15
Feb 18 Vernon @ Home 3:30
Feb 23 TR Miller @ Home 3:30
Feb 25 @ WS Neal 3:30
Mar 2 Freeport @ Home 3:00
Mar 4 Milton @ Home 4:15
Mar 9 @ Rocky Bayou 3:30
Mar 11 WS Neal @ Home 3:30
Mar 25 @ East Hill 3:30
Mar 30 @ TR Miller 3:30
April 1 @ Freeport 3:00
April 6 East Hill @ Home 3:30

* District Tournament Week of April 12 TBA

Head Coach: Melvin Kersey
Principal: Stephen Knowlton
Assistant Principal: Wes Underwood
Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood
Athletic Trainer: Caiti Weber
SRO: Guy Zicari

** All match times, dates, and locations are subject to change. **




Jay High School
Boys/Girls Track Schedule 2021

Date Place Time
February 23, 2021 Baker 3:00 P.M.
March 2, 2021 Baker* 3:00 P.M
March 9, 2020 Jay* 3:00 P.M.
March 11, 2021 Baker* 3:00 P.M.
March 23, 2021 Jay* 3:00 P.M.
March 25, 2021 Central 3:00 P.M.
April 6, 2021 Quarterback Club Invitational* 10:00 A.M.
April 13, 2021 Districts TBA
May 1, 2021 Regionals - Bishop Snyder TBA
TBA University of Florida (State) TBA

Head Girls Coach: Stan Blackman Assistant: Teresa Dobson

Head Boys Coach: Rhett Rowell Assistant: Jerad Dampson
Principal: Stephen Knowlton Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood
Assit. Prin. Wes Underwood Athletic Trainer: Caiti Weber
SRO: Guy Zicari
* FAT Timing

**All game times, dates and locations are subject to change**




JAY ROYALS
2020-2021 BOYS WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Location Time
FEB 3w NORTHVIEW @JAY 3:00 P.M.
FEB 10 MILTON @IAY 4:00 P.M.
FEB 24 BAKER @BAKER 4:00 P.M.
MARCH 3rv NORTHVIEW @JAY 3:00 P.M.
MARCH 241 OLIVER NURSERY @BAKER 8:00 A.M.

INVITATIONAL
MARCH 30 - DISTRICTS TBD TBD
APRIL 3rp
APRIL 71 - 10mH REGIONALS TBD TBD
APRIL 22xv - 2418 STATE @ARNOLD I1.S. TBD
CHAMPIONSHIP

Principal: Stephen Knowlton

Assistant Principal: Wesley Underwood
Athletic Director: Coach Youngblood
Athletic Trainer: Caiti Weber

Head Coach- Coach Surratt

Asst Coach- Hank Hullett




