2020-2021 Jay Royals Varsity Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Time</u>	Location
23-Feb	W.S. Neal	6:30	Away
26-Feb	P.C.A.	6:30	
2-Mar	Flomaton	6:30	Away Home
4-Mar	*Laurel Hill	6:30	
5-Mar	*Laurel Hill	6:30	Away
9-Mar	Flomaton	6:30	Home
11-Mar	*Central (Fish Fry)	6:30	Away Home
12-Mar	*Central	6:30	-
15-Mar	Washington	6:30	Away
16-Mar	T.R. Miller	6:30	Home
25-Mar	*Baker	6:30	Home
26-Mar	*Baker	6:30	Home
30-Mar	Escambia High	6:30	Away
1-Apr	P.C.A.	6:30	Home
5-Apr	Washington	6:30	Home
8-Apr	*Northview	6:30	Away
9-Apr	*Northview	6:30	Away
12-Apr	W.S. Neal	6:30	Home
15-Apr	T.R. Miller	6:30	Home
19-Apr	West Florida High	6:30	Away
12 Vbi	west Horida High	0.50	Away
26-Apr	District Tourn. 1st Rnd	6:00	Jay
27-Apr	District Tourn. 2nd Rnd	4:00/6:00	Jay
29-Apr	District Tourn. Championship	7:00	Jay
7-May	Regional Semifinal	7:00	TBA
11-May	Regional Final	7:00	TBA
19-26 May	State Championships	TBA	Fort Myers
*District Games			The second secon

Head Coach; Mike Roberts Varsity Asst; Stephen Jackson Varsity Asst/Head JV; Randell Ruiz

JV Asst; Drek Gilbreath

Head Freshman; Brandon Piper

Freshman Asst;

2020 Jay Royals JV Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Time	Location
19-Feb	Escambia High	4:00	Away
23-Feb	W.S. Neal	4:00	Away
26-Feb	P.C.A.	4:00	Away
2-Mar	Flomaton	4:00	Home
4-Mar	Laurel Hill	4:00	Away
9-Mar	Flomaton	4:00	Away
11-Mar	Central (Fish Fry)	4:00	Home
15-Mar	Washington	4:00	Home
16-Mar	T.R. Miller	4:00	Home
25-Mar	Baker	4:00	Home
26-Mar	Baker	4:00	Away
30-Mar	Escambia High	4:00	Home
1-Apr	P.C.A.	4:00	Home
5-Apr	Washington	4:00	Away
8-Apr	Northview	4:00	Away
9-Apr	Northview	4:00	Home
12-Apr	W.S. Neal	4:00	Home
15-Apr	T.R. Miller	4:00	Away
19-Apr	West Florida High	4:00	Away

Head Coach; Mike Roberts Varsity Asst; Stephen Jackson Varsity Asst/JV Head; Randell Ruiz

JV Asst; Drek Gilbreath

Head Freshman; Brandon Piper

Freshman Asst;

2020 Jay Royals Freshman Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Time	Location
₫ 9-Feb	Bonifay (Pre-Season)	7:00	Paxton
11-Feb	Emerald Coast (Pre-season)	3:30	Paxton
12-Feb	Marianna (Pre-season)	6:00	Paxton
18-Feb	Paxton (DH)	4:00/6:00	Home
23-Feb	Baker	6:00	Away
25-Feb	Paxton (DH)	4:00/6:00	Away
4-Mar	T.R. Miller (DH)	4:00/6:00	Home
5-Mar	Laurel Hill	4:00	Home
9-Mar	T.R. Miller (DH)	4:00/6:00	Away
12-Mar	Central	4:00	Away
23-Mar	Paxton (DH)	4:00/6:00	Away
26-Mar	Paxton (DH)	4:00/6:00	Home
8-Apr	Baker (DH)	4:00/6:00	Home

Head Coach; Mike Roberts Varsity Asst; Stephen Jackson Varsity Asst/JV Head; Randell Ruiz

JV Asst; Drek Gilbreath

Head Freshman; Brandon Piper

Freshman Asst;

Jay High School

2021 Lady Royals Softball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Place	9th	JV	Varsity
Feb. 23	Freeport	Away		4:30	6:30
Feb 25	Crestview	Home		4:30	6:30
Feb 26	Central	Away			5:00
March 2	Gulf Breeze	Home		4:30	6:30
March 5-6	Border Wars	Panama	City		TBA
March 11	Northylew	Home	4:00		6:00
March 12	Baker	Home	4:00		6:00
March 19-20	WS Neal JV Tour	nament		TBA	
March 22	Central	Home		6:00	
March 25	Laurel HIII	Away	4:00		6:00
March 26	Baker	Away	4:00		6:00
March 29	Central	Away		6:00	
March 30	Paxton	Away	4:00		6:00
April 1	Poplar Springs	Home	5:00		7:00
April 5	Flomaton	Away			5:00
April 6	Pace	Home		5:00	7:00
April 8	Flomaton	Away			5:00
April 9	Laurel HIII	Home	4:00		6:00
April 12	Crestvlew	Away		4:30	6:30
April 13	Central	Home			5:00
April 15	Paxton	Home		4:00	6:00
April 16	Northview	Away		4:00	6:00
April 20	Gulf Breeze	Away		4:30	6:30
April 22	Freeport	Home	4:30	300	6:30
April 23	Pace	Away		5:00	7:00

Head Coach: Jeremy Lowery

Assistant Coach: Brian Watson

JV Coach: Lexi Worrell

9th grade: Mindy Jordan

Principal: Stephen Knowiton

Assist. Prin.: Wes Underwood

Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Athletic Trainer: Calti Weber

SRO: Guy Zicari

^{**} All game times, dates and locations are subject to change. **

2021 Jay Royals Tennis Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time
Feb 11	@ Excel	3:30
Feb 16	@ Milton	4:15
Feb 18	Vernon @ Home	3:30
Feb 23	TR Miller @ Home	3:30
Feb 25	@ WS Neal	3:30
Mar 2	Freeport @ Home	3:00
Mar 4	Milton @ Home	4:15
Mar 9	@ Rocky Bayou	3:30
Mar 11	WS Neal @ Home	3:30
Mar 25	@ East Hill	3:30
Mar 30	@ TR Miller	3:30
April 1	@ Freeport	3:00
April 6	East Hill @ Home	3:30

^{*} District Tournament Week of April 12 TBA

Head Coach: Melvin Kersey

Principal: Stephen Knowlton

Assistant Principal: Wes Underwood Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Athletic Trainer: Caiti Weber

SRO: Guy Zicari

^{**} All match times, dates, and locations are subject to change. **

Jay High School Boys/Girls Track Schedule 2021

Date	Place	Time	
February 23, 2021	Baker	3:00 P.M.	
March 2, 2021	Baker*	3:00 P.M	
March 9, 2020	Jay*	3:00 P.M.	
March 11, 2021	Baker*	3:00 P.M.	
March 23, 2021	Jay*	3:00 P.M.	
March 25, 2021	Central	3:00 P.M.	
April 6, 2021	Quarterback Club Invitational*	10:00 A.M.	
April 13, 2021	Districts	TBA	
May 1, 2021	Regionals - Bishop Snyder	TBA	
TBA	University of Florida (State)	TBA	

Head Girls Coach: Stan Blackman

Head Boys Coach: Rhett Rowell

Principal: Stephen Knowlton

Assit. Prin. Wes Underwood

Assistant: Teresa Dobson

Assistant: Jerad Dampson

Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Athletic Trainer: Caiti Weber

SRO: Guy Zicari
* FAT Timing

^{**}All game times, dates and locations are subject to change **

JAY ROYALS 2020-2021 BOYS WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE

_ Date	Opponent		Location		<u>Time</u>
FEB 3rd	NORTHVIEW		@JAY		3:00 P.M.
FEB 10 TH	MILTON		@JAY		4:00 P.M.
FEB 24 TH	BAKER		@BAKER		4:00 P.M.
MARCH 3RD	NORTHVIEW		@JAY		3:00 P.M.
MARCH 24 TH	OLIVER NURSERY INVITATIONAL		@BAKER		8:00 A.M.
MARCH 30 TH - DIST APRIL 3 RD	CRICTS	TBD		TBD	
APRIL 7 TH - 10 TH	REGIONALS		TBD		TBD
APRIL 22 ND - 24 TH CHA	STATE MPIONSHIP		@ARNOLD H.	S.	TBD

Principal: Stephen Knowlton Assistant Principal: Wesley Underwood Athletic Director: Coach Youngblood Athletic Trainer: Caiti Weber Head Coach- Coach Surratt Asst Coach- Hank Hullett